M21000000652

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Āde	dress)				
(Ádd	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu:	siness Entity Nar	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
49989 "	Authori	zet Person"			
Perema	xil trum	James 1/19/21			

Office Use Only



100357449361

01/11/21--01026--010 **160.00

2021 J. 19 F. 4: C.

20/19/2

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporat	ions				
SUBJE		JSE CAPITAL LLC				
00000		Name	of Limited Liability	Company	_	
The end Existen	closed "Application by I ce, and check are submi	Foreign Limited Liability Co tted to register the above re	ompany for Authoriza ferenced foreign limi	ation to Transact Business in Florida ted liability company to transact bus	i," Certificate of siness in Florida.	
Please	return all correspondenc	e concerning this matter to	the following:			
	James W. El	liott, Esquire				
			Name of Person		_	
	McIntyre Th	ansides				
	Firm/Company					
	500 East Ker	inedy Blvd., Ste 200				
			Address		_	
	Tampa, FL 3	3602				
		City	s/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>		
	james@mcinty	refirm.com			<u>.5.</u>	
		E-mail address: (to be u	ised for future annual	report notification)	_ '	
For furt	her information concern	ing this matter, please call:			<u>.</u>	
	James W. Elliott		813 at (223-0000		
	Name	e of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	- (1)	
	MAILING ADDRES Division of Corporatio Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	ons		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	C	
Enclose	d is a check for the folloup \$125.00 Filing Fee	owing amount: \$\Boxed{\Boxes} \$\\$ \$\\$ \$\\$ \$\\$ \$\\$ Certificate of Status	: 🗀 \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ng Fee & ■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Of Status & Certified Co		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS. IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. NYC9 2021 House Cap	pital LLC Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	11	
(Name of Foreign	company, must include company,	i Liability Company, L.D.C., or "LDC";)
(If name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	ida. The alternate name must include "Limited Lia	hility Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
2. Delaware		3. 85-4230773	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI num	per, if applicable)
4			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to r (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine		
5. 301 W. Platt Street, Ste		6. 301 W. Platt Street, Ste 22 (Mailing Add	9
(Street Address of Principal Office) Tampa, FL 33606		Tampa, FL 33606	1055)
			
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
Name:	James W. Elliott, Esquire		
Office Address:	500 E. Kennedy Blvd., Ste 200		
	Tampa	Florida 33602	
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip cod	r)
and accept the obligations	ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent.		auties, una r am jumitar with
	(Registered agent's s	ignature)	
8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	icity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address:</u>	s/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
Authorized Par		Title of Capacity.	Name and Address.
11000 CALL SEG 140	301 W Platt St	· — · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Tpa, FL 33606	•	
(Use attachments if necess	sary)		
 Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su 	of existence, no more than 90 days old, dof which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted)	luly authenticated by the official hat is in a foreign language, a translati	ving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oath
10. This document is execusubmitted in a document to	ited in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a thir	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awar	e that any false information
	^ ^	-	outritee, rad.
	Ma A William Signature of	r an authorized person	
	·		
	Oleg A. Koltunov	nnned name of signee	
	1) ped or p	nonco name or ngnee	

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "NYC9 2021 HOUSE CAPITAL LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2020.



Authentication: 204277027

Date: 12-09-20